POSIZIONE
1°
2°
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°

N° BOA
168
19
254
222
49
118
147
160
85
112
89
96
114
39
157
217
136
33
200
133
53
143
61
26
22
248
231
66
99
12
152
129
213
47
59
80
57
103
212
226
256
149
105
245
233
288
46
165
120

COGNOME
Piovesan
Colombi
Leone
Riganti
Novella
Marchini
Sacco
Torti
Nn6
Innocenti
Betella
Caironi
Linarello
Marceddu
Sturaro
Curatitoli
Pennati
Guidi
Bovolenta
Pagetti
Pennati
Redolfi
Salomoni
Falco
Cristiforoni
Nn
Nn2
Tavaglini
Cordella
Bulgarelli
Seveso
Morandi
Peretti
Nespoli
Rotunda
Piemonti
Pozzoli
Doksani
Zanetta
Prini
Tassera
Salvi
Ferrari
Nn3
Caramella
Nasuelli
Nasciben
Gorrieri
Maspero

NOME
Igor
Massimiliano
Marco
Fabio
Diego
Filippo
Alan
Federico
Nn6
Luca
Antonio
Nicolo
Andrea
Manuel
Roberto
Giulio
Riccardo
Daniele
Alessandro
Alessandro
Luciano
Flavio
Paolo
Fulvio
Paolo
Nn
Nn2
Marco
Andrea
Claudio
Lucamaria
Stefano
Federico
Daniele
Romano
Mauro
Davide
Mentor
Cristian
Luciano
Walter
Alberto
Nicola
Nn3
Fabio
Nicola
Cristiano
Massimiliano
Alessandro

Sex

TLZILLLELLLLILILZTLLZLLILLZEZILILZZCILZCIIEILZLZCIILLCILSCZCLIEsCLIELLLLLELELELRERLEXRL

TEMPO FINALE
15:38.6
16:23.5
16:57.1
17:01.6
17:19.7
17:27.0
17:59.0
18:12.2
18:29.2
18:31.6
18:32.2
18:35.9
18:37.2
18:50.8
19:20.3
19:22.4
19:39.7
19:44.5
19:46.7
20:11.5
20:16.9
20:31.0
20:36.1
20:39.6
20:48.8
20:52.5
20:58.8
21:00.5
21:03.2
21:06.1
21:35.8
21:56.8
21:58.6
22:01.7
22:09.5
22:11.8
22:15.2
22:17.5
22:20.4
22:23.1
22:42.3
22:57.4
23:02.2
23:05.0
23:06.4
23:09.4
23:12.9
23:18.1
23:21.1



50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°
96°
97°
98°
99°

134
25
110
251
62
18
139
21
124
119
73
2
241
31
238
9
246
236
156
228
253
109
169
131
116
260
29
277
90
192
20
196
210
179
128
106
167
82
252
3
193
141
265
28
130
55
274 (34)
71
132
104

Pasotti
Deponti
Godino
Platinetti
Sgarbi
Cocolo
Piccolino
Corna
Mella
Masina
Locarno
Alliata
Maspero
Ghibellini
Aiello
Bevilacqua
Radley
Bovellini
Sreafico
Godi
Vinzio
Francolini
Guglielmi
Negri
Maino
Sassera
Gadda
Cervetto
Bicego
Borgio
Colombo
Zanchi
Segala
Costa
Montrasi
Ferrerio
Nardone
Albani
Radley
Andreano
Turconi
Raffaele
Poletti
Fumagalli
Moreschi
Pezzini
Nn7 (LOCCI)
Roggero
Pagani
Doro

Giorgio
Roberto
Daniel
Costantino
Luca
Alessandro
Davide
Eric

Marco
Cesare
Fabio
Pietro
Paolo
Massimo
XX

Patrizio
Vincent
Igor

Nicola
Marco

Ugo
Giovanni
Davide
Damiano
Simone
Luigi
Andrea
Giorgio
Luciano
Alessandro
Enrico
Sebastiano
Daniel
Stefano Carlo
Ivano
Massimo
Dario
Tiziano
Paul

Enrico
Andrea
Salvatore Antor
Marco
Umberto
Giorgio
Daniele Frances
Nn7(LUIGI)
Giulio
Lorenzo
Giorgio

TLETILLLTLLLLILLZTLLELLILLEZILILZCLZCIIZTLZLLZIILECICLEEZCLIEsCLIELEsELLLLELELELELEELEL

23:22.8
23:25.4
23:35.8
23:37.7
23:40.5
23:42.6
23:45.7
23:47.3
23:50.2
23:51.7
23:53.6
23:55.3
23:57.0
23:59.0
24:08.9
24:11.3
24:23.2
24:24.2
24:29.3
24:33.3
24:34.9
24:36.8
25:40.3
25:43.6
25:52.5
25:57.3
26:00.3
26:06.1
26:07.2
26:11.2
26:12.8
26:15.2
26:16.0
26:17.0
26:23.1
26:24.3
26:26.2
26:29.3
26:31.3
26:38.7
26:40.2
26:46.1
26:50.1
26:55.1
26:59.9
27:04.5
27:07.0
27:11.5
27:16.9
27:22.5



100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
142°
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°

211
121
257
151
135
171

36
164
108

76

65
113
115
234

30

54

64
259

88

92
138

17
161

14
269

38
142
140
126
100

45

63
275

75
229
144

58
249
297
290

68

60

70

41
216
199
264
270
242

Zanetta
Mastromarino
Tagini
Santambrogio
Pattano

Aly

Bas
Maginzali
Cali'

Nn8
Robustini
Tamborini
Isolato
Macecchini
Meni
Gandini
Nn4
Sonzini
Manz
Bertoldo
Bissi

Peveri
Ciancaleoni
Trentin
Casalone
Piemontesi
Malinverni
Ravello
Primerano
Molteni
Corradi
Naccari
Sodde
Bertoni
Zambelli
Indovina
Riva
Pugliesi
Curina
Ascher
Mazzoccato
Ubezio
Ruzzenente
Bauce'
Mastorgio
Mariconda
Dalla Benedetta
Fanchini
Maslosky
Nn5

Manuel
Luca
Massimo
Luciano
Valerio
Giuseppe
Pietro
Marco
Sebastiano
Nn8
Alessio
Marco
Fabio
Giorgio
Mauro
Maurizio
Nn4
Gianpaolo
Peter
Massimo
Luigi Maurizio
Giuseppe
Maurizio
Stefano
Pietro
Fabrice
Giuseppe
Riccardo
Alessandro
Carlo
Maurizio
Federico
Gian Luca
Gianluca
Folco
Vittorio
Umberto
Davide
Fulvio
Stefan
Ugo
Marco
Davide
Nicola
Andrea Filippo
Giuseppe
Patrizio

XX
Alessandro
Nn5

TLETILLLTLLLLILLZTLLELLILLEZILILZCLZCIIZTLZLLZIILECICLEEZCLIEsCLIELEsELLLLELELELELEELEL

27:24.0
27:26.9
27:31.5
27:33.6
27:40.8
27:42.8
27:44.0
27:45.0
27:46.6
27:53.8
28:01.4
28:36.3
28:53.9
29:16.7
29:26.9
29:29.6
29:34.5
29:42.0
29:45.5
29:56.9
29:58.7
30:01.2
30:03.6
30:11.8
30:13.5
31:18.1
31:23.9
31:26.9
31:30.3
31:35.0
31:42.9
32:06.9
32:14.0
32:35.5
32:43.7
32:57.1
33:07.3
33:21.7
33:35.0
33:37.5
33:38.0
33:42.5
33:44.7
35:06.4
35:46.3
35:57.3
36:08.6
36:18.9
36:19.9
39:45.0



150°
151°
152°

240
300
224
223

Anelli
Ippolito
Tagliabue
Cerutti

Marco
Paolo
Guido
Paolo

<L

40:00.6
40:05.1
47:28.2
ritirato



